
 

  
 2025 Orangetown Recreation Fee Schedule 

Women’s & Co-Ed Softball Leagues 
  

ALL CHECKS MUST BE MADE SEPARATELY 
(Payable to “Town of Orangetown”) 

  

Payment Schedule:  
Fees are due no later than Monday, March 10th. Checks only. Checks must be made separately. 
  

(Insurance is valid for the entire 2025 calendar year. Teams which pay for insurance during 

Spring 2025 season will also be covered during the Fall season.) 

 

Insurance Fee:  

$215.00 per team 

 

League Fee: 

$600.00 Per Team   
 

Field Use Fee: 

$100.00 Per Team 

 

Umpire Fee: $35.00 per game, per team.  (Cash paid on the field) 
Forfeit Fee: $70.00 (for teams that do not inform the league prior to the deadline) 
 

Checks are refundable if notification is made via email no later than March 24th. 

For questions, please email softball@orangetown.com or call 845-359-5100 ext. 4605 

 “Free Agents” please reach out via phone or email. We would be happy to share your 
contact/player information with existing teams. If any team is in need of additional players, 
their team representative will contact “Free Agents”. 

Games from the week of April 14th to the week of July 21st, including playoffs. 12 regular 
season games, followed by playoffs. 

 


